151
151
151
151
151
151
G
R
B
W
C
24V
G
R
B
W
C
24V
151
151
151
151
151G
R
B
W
C
24V
5004mm(16.56ft) Max Run
14.3mm(0.56” )LED Spacing
100mm(3.94”)Cutting Length
360mm(14.17” ) 2838LEDs 12mm (0.47”) Wide
1.9mm (0.07”) Wide
2216LEDs
Prism LED Strip Light - RGBCCT
AL-SL-PM-IP20-24-RGBCCT
IP20 | Non-Waterproof
Copyright © 2026 aspectLED™